Weinturmlauf 2016

Halbmarathon - 13.03.2016 - Bad Windsheim

1 TSV 1860 Scheinfeld 1

2 ETSV Lauda 1

3 Electrolux Cooking Runners 1
4 ETSV Lauda 2

5 ETSV Lauda 3

6 Lauftreff Sugenheim 1

7 ETSV Lauda 4
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Koch Florian
Faul Dominic
Dirr Oliver
Kiipper Lorena
Jililati Mohamad
Flory Klaus

Rechtenwald Dr. Roland

01:19:53
01:31:33
01:34:24
01:49:39
01:57:06
01:58:52

02:06:31

Riickel Sebastian
Baron Volker
Stahl Horst
Ludescher Enikd
Ebner Anjuli

Loy Thomas

Baumeister Sabine

01:30:24
01:38:37
01:39:05
01:50:20
01:57:16
02:07:00

02:06:31

Sembritzki Stefan
Hofmann Angelika
Gezen Sezai
Ruck Renate
Ebner Stephan
Reuther Theresa

Hofmann Armin

01:32:43
01:44:34
01:42:38
01:56:37
01:57:16
02:13:25

02:13:00

545

Kuhn Wolfgang
Jira Gnther
Meyer Gerd
Hussain Gahzi
Suarsana Nicole
Reuther Harald

Baatz-Kolbe Christel

eitrmesssY® e

01:42:10
01:49:08
01:55:16
01:56:47
01:58:20
02:13:26

02:18:44

de

06:05:10
06:43:52
06:51:23
07:33:23
07:49:58
08:32:43

08:44:46
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